

YK Galaxy Soccer Academy Photo, Audio, and Video Release Waiver

I do hereby give YK Galaxy Soccer Academy the permission to use my or my child's photographic image; video or audio capture on the YK Galaxy digital media channels. This includes, but is not limited to, the soccer program Website, Facebook, Instagram and Twitter. It is agreed that the use of any of the aforementioned digitally captured content shall be used in no other way other than for the YK Galaxy's soccer program itself and/or approved sponsors. I realize and acknowledge that all digitally captured content will be used exclusively for the advocacy efforts of the Academy's soccer program and the continual development of the soccer program Website. I also know that I will not have the opportunity to review or inspect the finished product before it is posted on the Internet, but if I feel for any reason that the digitally captured content of myself or my child should be removed within a reasonable amount of time.